XV Bieg Wielkanocny - wyniki

Data: 01-04-2013
Dystans: 4550 m.

m-ce nazwisko
KACZUGA
TOMASZEWSKI
WOZNIAK
KACZUGA
HENCZKA

GUT

HOFMAN
ZACZYK
SPYCHALSKI
RAIS

11 |PERNEJ

12 DOBROWOLSKI
13 FIRLEJ

14  |SZCZUROWSKI
15 |GANCZAREK

16  |CIESLA

17 KACZUGA

18 SKRZYDLEWSKI
19  [SIPIORSKI

20 |ARCISZEWSKI
21  |[SALAMONOWICZ
22 |MACIEJCZYK

23 KACZUGA

24 BLASZKIEWICZ
25 MAJEWSKI

26 [ KOZLOWSKI

27  |SALAMONOWICZ
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28 |DZIEDZIC
29 |PASTUSZAK
30  JASIECKI

31 [SLOMOWICZ
32 |LANDSBERG
33  INOWICKI

34  [MARCINOWSKI
35 [|SZYSZKA

36 ISAWKO

37  |MOSIO

38  IMARCINIAK
39 |PACZKOWSKI
40 |WOIDYLA

41 |KURNYTA

42  |SARNECKI

43 |SZYMANSKI

imi¢
MIROSEAW
ZDZISEAW
SZYMON
JANUSZ
MAREK
DAWID
BARTOSZ
DAREK
KRZYSZTOF
MICHAL
KAMIL
ALAN
KRYSTIAN
ADAM
JACEK
JAROSEAW
MICHAL
MACIEJ
DAMIAN
MARCIN
KAMIL
SEBASTIAN
KAZIMIERZ
TOMASZ
DANIEL
LUKASZ
PRZEMYSLAW
ARTUR
PIOTR
NARCYZ
JAROSEAW
MARCIN
DAMIAN
EUGENIUSZ
TOMASZ
KAZIMIERZ
JOZEF
KRZYSTOF
SEBASTIAN
DARIUSZ
STANISEAW
ANDRZEJ
PIOTR

klub

DEBY WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH

MTB WIEZA ANNA
DEBY WALBRZYCH
WKB ZAMEK KSIAZ
HERMES SWIDNICA

LIVE STRONG TRAIL TEAM

BOGUSZOW GORCE
LEGNICA
WALBRZYCH
FAURECIA WALBRZYCH
BOGUSZOW GORCE
WKB ZAMEK KSIAZ
MTB WIEZA ANNA
WALBRZYCH

DEBY WALBRZYCH
DEBY WALBRZYCH
DEBY WALBRZYCH
GORNIK RUGBY W-CH
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH

NSR

DEBY WALBRZYCH
TEMMPO

POLIGON WALBRZYCH
GORNIK RUGBY W-CH
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
SWIDNICA

WKB ZAMEK KSIAZ
DEBY WALBRZYCH
BOGUSZOW GORCE
BIELAWA
WALBRZYCH

SM PODZAMCZE

WKB ZAMEK KSIAZ
WKB ZAMEK KSIAZ
WALBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
WITKOW

WKB ZAMEK KSIAZ

m-ce/kat
M-50/1
M-40/1
M-20/1
M-40/2
M-50/2
M-30/1
M-30/2
M-20/2
M-30/3
M-20/3
M-20/4
M-20/5
M-30/4
M-20/6
M-30/5
M-40/3
M-20/7
M-40/4
M-20/8
M-30/6
M-20/9
M-20/10
M-50/3
M-30/7
M-20/11
M-20/12
M-20/13
M-30/8
M-20/14
M-70/1
M-40/5
M-30/9
M-20/15
M-50/4
M-20/16
M-60/1
M-60/2
M-50/5
M-30/10
M-50/6
M-40/6
M-50/7
M-20/17

czas

0:15:10
0:15:30
0:15:38
0:15:42
0:16:00
0:16:09
0:16:12
0:16:28
0:16:35
0:16:38
0:16:44
0:16:45
0:16:50
0:17:05
0:17:10
0:17:15
0:17:20
0:17:31
0:17:42
0:18:17
0:18:21
0:18:22
0:18:23
0:18:34
0:18:40
0:18:45
0:18:55
0:18:56
0:19:05
0:19:09
0:19:24
0:19:40
0:19:41
0:19:42
0:19:54
0:20:05
0:20:10
0:20:15
0:20:19
0:20:37
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:21:30



44
45
46
47
48

KUTAK
SZYSZKA
SPYCHALSKI
OKUPNIAREK
PIERZCHNIAK
GURGUL

Dystans: 1820 m.

m-ce nazwisko

SZCZESNA-
RADZIKOWAKA

HOFMAN
BLITEK

(==

WALIGORA
DETYNA
ZAWADZKA
KOT
ROGOWSKA
HALGAS

11 [FORTONSKI
12 |ZABOROWSKA
13 | BLASZKIEWICZ
14 |SARNECKA
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15 |LUTAK

16 |KOWALEWSKA
17 |ZUK

18  INOSAL

19 |FELINIAK

20 |ULANOWSKA
21 |STASZEWSKI

Dystans: 910 m.

m-ce nazwisko
1 MARCIAK

BLITEK-INULSKA

TOMASZ WALBRZYCH
MICHAL WALBRZYCH
STANISLAW WKB ZAMEK KSIAZ
RAFAL WALBRZYCH
BARTOSZ KB LEROY MERLIN
RYSZARD DEBY WALBRZYCH
imi¢ klub
HALINA SOBOTKA
EWA LIVE STRONG TRAIL TEAM
JOANNA DEBY WALBRZYCH
BARBARA TEMMPO
MAGDA MIEROSZOW
AGNIESZKA CZARNY BOR
MALGORZATA BIELAWA
ZOFIA BIELAWA
JOANNA WALBRZYCH
BOGUMILA PEDZACE SLIMAKI
HENRYK WALBRZYCH
MONIKA WKB ZAMEK KSIAZ
DANUTA WALBRZYCH
MARIOLA WKB ZAMEK KSIAZ
MALGORZATA |WALBRZYCH
KATARZYNA  KRZEPTOW
JOZEF WKB ZAMEK KSIAZ
WALDEMAR WALBRZYCH
DAWID
DOROTA WALBRZYCH
KAZIMIERZ SM PODZAMCZE
imie klub
CZESEAW DEBY WALBRZYCH

M-20/18
M-20/19
M-60/3
M-20/20
M-40/7
M-50/-

0:21:45
0:21:45
0:22:15
0:23:05
0:23:13

m-ce/kat czas

K-30/1

K-30/2
K-20/1
K-30/3
K-20/2
K-20/3
K-50/1
K-50/2
K-20/4
K-50/3
NIEP./1
K-30/4
K-30/5
K-50/4
K-40/1
K-40/2
M-70/2
NIEP./2
NIEP./3
K-20/5
VIP/1

m-ce/kat
M-80/1

0:06:36

0:06:58
0:07:24
0:07:52
0:08:00
0:08:19
0:08:30
0:08:49
0:09:08
0:09:12
0:09:32
0:09:34
0:09:35
0:09:42
0:09:55
0:10:27
0:11:49
0:13:50
0:15:15
0:15:43
0:15:44

czas
10:20,0



